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ARTISTE BEST RATED SONG

Eddy Kenzo Sitya Loss

Jose Chameleon Badilisha

Radio & Weasel HELLENA

Rema Namakula Banyabo

Abdu Mulaasi Kokonyo

Sheebah Karungi Weekend

Juliana Kanyamozi Usiende Mbali

Ykee Benda
Bebe Cool
Winnie Nwagi
Judith Babirye
Pallaso

Bobi Wine
David Lutalo
Vinka
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Farmer remix
Love you everyday
KANO KOZE
Nzijukira Mukama
BUBBLE
KYARENGA
Nkwagalira ddala

Overdose

No.
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

30
31
32
33

ARTISTE

Lydia Jazmine
Fik Fameica
King Sahal.9
A Pass
Geosteady
Spice Diana
Joseph Ngooma
Chris Evans
Mary Bata
B2C Ent

Paul Kafeero
Irene Ntale

Wilson Bugembe

Lady Mariam
Cinderella Sanyu
Ziza Bafana
Eddy Yawe

Serena Bata

BEST RATED SONG

You and Me
Property
BIRI BIRI
Didadada
Tokendeeza
Best Friend
Nze Toburira
Nguwe Ani
Tugenda Komawa
Gutamiiza
Buladina
SEMBERA

Wanaaza

Tinda Tine
Ndi Mukodo
Akalulu
Tukiggale

Yegwe Munange

No.

ARTISTE

Maureen Nantume
Hanson baliruno
Iryn Namubiru
Chosen Becky
Papa Cidy

Philly Lutaaya

Elly Wamala

Lady titie tabel
Zari Hassan
Mariam Ndagire
Catherine Kusasira
Desire Luzinda
stecia mayanja
Maurice Kirya

Haruna Mubiru

Fred Sebatta

Allan Toniks

BEST RATED
SONG

Akambe
Kandanda
anjagala
Bankunza

Evalina

Born in Africa
Ebinyumu Ebyaffe
Kambyerabire
TOLOBA

Byonna Twala
Sonyiwa Baano
Ebyama
Bitambula

Never Been Loved

Akasale
ENJAWULO
YABAFUMBO

Beera Nange




C
80207 -

RESEARCH 8020 LIMITED

14 Dik-dik Gardens, Mandera Road
Kileleshwa
Nairobi, Kenya.

| +254 7 8020 8020 - 21

ask@research8020.com | www.research8020.com

. @ Research8020

, @ Research8020

f @ Research8020

Copyright © 2019 Research 8020 Limited. All rights reserved



